
50255072 / 50255075 / 50255077 
149 x 61 x 101 cm

Ligbed Parma
Recliner Parma
Lit relax Parma
Liegestuhl Parma

008 / 025

011 / 028

009 / 026

010 / 027 Leen Bakker
4941 SH3
The Netherlands

DIA.32 X H105MM 
ANTHRACITE

L10 X D12 X H85MM 
ANTHRACITE

DIA.24 X H41MM 
ANTHRACITE

L10 X D10 X H10MM 
ANTHRACITE

008
50255072/50255075

DIA.32 X H105MM 
SAND

L10 X D12 X H85MM 
SAND

DIA.24 X H41MM 
SAND

L10 X D10 X H10MM 
SAND

025
50255077

026
50255077

027
50255077

028
50255077

009
50255072/50255075

010
50255072/50255075

011
50255072/50255075
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